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Application Title

Id

210
362
429
479
515
532
592
649
654
816
894
899
992
1065
1331
1712
1862
1902
1965
2000
2004
2046
2186
2214
2288
2290
2351
2572
2684
3020
3032
901
3425
3752
3930
4629
3361
4591
4699
4712
4914
4936
4938
4960

Mr.
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Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
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Mr.
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Mr.
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Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.

Name

Abdul Sabir Khan
Sadhna Tiwari

Chirag Lakhani

Nayan Kumar Tiwari
Archit Tawar

Hemant Ravindra
Chetan Parihar

Ashant Kumar Dwivedi
Ujjwal Dubey
Sarvendra Kumar Patel
Rajendra Prasad Yadav
Shahrukh Khan
Mehkar Khan

Aena Khichi
Deevendra Sirsam
Neha Patel

Girjesh Vishwakarma
Ankit Kumar Sharma
Ratneshwar Tripathi
Ravi Shankar Paraste
Rajesh Mandliya
Diwakar Mishra

Anurag Sharma
Swapnila Malamkar
Sanjay Singh Sengar
Ashish Parihar

Anuj Shukla

Rajesh Kumar Baheliya
Darshan Ahurwar
Devendra Kumar Mishra
Sagar Tiwari

Rishabh Nagar
Narendra Kumar Mishra
Amit Mishra

Maitrayee Pani

Mukesh Kumar Sahu
Dheerendra Singh
Shaktikumar C Shivhare
Roshan Sahu

Amita Biswas

Sanjay Dantoriya
Rekha Choudhary
Sameer Uddin Qureshi
Amol Raj

List of Not-Eligible Candidates
for the Post of Manager (Procurement) (M-P-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Father/ Husband Name

Abdul Shabbir Khan
Virendra Tiwari

Laxman Lakhani

Sanjay Tiwari

Dipendra Singh

Ravindra Madhukar Sonawane
Vineet Singh Parihar
Rajendra Prasad Dwivedi
Rajendra Kumar Dubey
Suresh Prasad Patel
Ramesh Chandra Yadav
Aazad Khan

Mehboob Khan

Bharat Singh Khichi

Naru Lal

Mewalal Patel

Jamna Prasad Vishwakarma
Shri Shashi Shekhar Sharma
Bhaskar Datt Tripathi
Krishna Lal Paraste
Jagdish Chandra Mandliya
Ravi Shankar Mishra
Vishwanath Sharma

Vilas Malamkar

Kshatrapal Singh Sengar
Mr. Mukesh Parihar

Sunil Shukla

Umesh Singh Baheliya
Sukram

Shiv Kumar Mishra

Jagdish Tiwari

S.K.Nagar

Rammilan Mishra

Late Shri Govind Lal Mishra

Late Sh. Brundaban Chandra Pani

Narmada Prasad Sahu
Sarban Singh
Chandrashekhar

Mr. Company Sahu

Arun Biswas

Kailash Chandra Dantoriya
Suresh Chandra Choudhary
Late Shri Shamsuddin Qureshi
Rajeev Ranjan Pal

DOB

04-Oct-86
01-Oct-86
17-Jul-87
12-Oct-86
20-Mar-88
16-Mar-00
26-Nov-94
08-Mar-91
17-Oct-84
12-Sep-84
01-Aug-88
24-Jul-93
09-Mar-98
26-Dec-99
18-Jun-99
07-Feb-98
12-Jun-86
13-Feb-88
05-Sep-88
01-Sep-84
06-Aug-88
03-Jul-86
04-Feb-91
05-Jan-88
25-Dec-80
28-Dec-81
04-Nov-95
12-Jun-83
05-Mar-96
31-Jan-91
05-Dec-87
31-Jul-88
21-Apr-83
24-Aug-85
18-Dec-87
26-Jul-85
27-Oct-90
10-Jun-82
20-Dec-96
10-Sep-89
04-May-89
05-Apr-88
15-Oct-78
05-Feb-96

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Not eligible as per the TOR
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